
Atleta Anno Società Risultato Vento

1 Angelini Lorenzo 1992 Atletica AVIS Macerata 8"97 0,50

2 Antonini Daniele 1993 Golden Club 9"18 0,30

3 Molinari Francesco 1994 Olimpus San Marino 9"26 0,30

4 Bucci Ivano 1986 La Fratellanza Modena 9"29 0,30

5 Nardi Carlo 1984 Atletica AVIS Macerata 9"30 1,00

6 Gorrieri Federico 1985 Olimpus San Marino 9"38 0,30

7 Camporesi Jacopo 1997 Edera Atletica Forlì 9"42 0,30

8 Adenegha Gabriel 1994 Atletica Fermo 9"42 -0,40

9 Cervellara Angelo 1989  Imola Sacmi Avis 9"43 0,50

10 Bollini Nicolas 1994 Rappresentativa Rimini 9"45 0,30

11 Gorrieri Filippo 1989 Olimpus San Marino 9"55 0,30

12 Monti Paolo       1993  Imola Sacmi Avis 9"56 0,30

13 Rossi Mattia 1995 Atletica AVIS Macerata 9"59 -0,40

14 Righi Fabrizio 1975 Olimpus San Marino 9"60 0,30

15 Mularoni Massimiliano 1996 Olimpus San Marino 9"61 0,50

16 Leoni Enrico 1995 Edera Atletica Forlì 9"73 0,50

17 Raggi Riccardo 1997 Atletica Fermo 9"74 0,50

18 Tozzi Gabriele 1995 Atletica Fermo 9"74 1,00

19 Capitanelli Marco 1996 Atletica Fermo 9"86 0,30

20 Astelli Andrea 1997 Atletica Fermo 10"08 0,30

21 Luciani Enrico 1997 TAM 10"16 -0,40

22 Delia Andrea 1997 Marche Nord 10"44 1,00

23 Spicciati Fabrizio 1993  Imola Sacmi Avis 10"74 0,30

24 Mazzoli Andrea 1995 Marche Nord 10"85 -0,40

25 Neri Lorenzo 1997 Edera Atletica Forlì 10"99 -0,40

26 Dorsi Nicolai 1996 Marche Nord 11"70 0,50

Giovannini Andrea 1997  Imola Sacmi Avis DSQ 1,00

Castellani Joshua 1996 Self Reggio Emilia DNS

Tentoni Davide 1991 Rappresentativa Rimini DNS

Risultati Esagonale San Marino 20 Aprile 2013      

80 metri Uomini



Atleta Anno Società Risultato Vento

1 Giretti Ilaria 1990 Atletica Fermo 10"09 0,20

2 Pretelli Martina 1988 Olimpus San Marino 10"27 -0,80

3 Spina Paola 1994 Atletica AVIS Macerata 10"31 -0,80

4 Marinelli Angelica 1994 Atletica Fabriano 10"50 0,40

5 Muratori Costanza 1997 Atletica Fermo 10"55 0,20

6 Stortini Jessica 1992 Atletica Fermo 10"65 0,40

7 Capicchioni Alice 1996 Rappresentativa Rimini 10"84 0,20

8 Flamini Dayana 1993 Atletica Fermo 10"86 -0,80

9 Becci Lara 1996 Atletica Fermo 10"88 0,40

10 Michelotti Melissa 1996 Rappresentativa Rimini 10"93 0,40

11 Gismondi Sofia 1997 TAM 11"05 -0,80

12 Cavina Sofia 1996 Edera Atletica Forlì 11"20 0,40

13 Karigiannis Maria 1993 Edera Atletica Forlì 11"22 -0,80

14 Benedettini Chiara 1996 Olimpus San Marino 11"27 0,40

15 Pretelli Cristina 1995 Olimpus San Marino 11"36 0,20

16 Karigiannis Elisa 1993 Edera Atletica Forlì 11"72 0,20

17 Cipolletta Beatrice 1997 Atletica Fabriano 11"93 0,20

18 Balzani Laura 1994 Edera Atletica Forlì 13"01 -0,80

Cicconi Chiara 1986 Atletica Fermo DNS

Delia Mita 1979 Atletica AVIS Macerata DNS

Muraccini Martina 1995 Olimpus San Marino DNS

Torresan Caterina 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini DNS

80 metri Donne 



Atleta Anno Società Risultato Vento

1 Angelini Lorenzo 1992 Atletica AVIS Macerata 16"30 0,10

2 Molinari Francesco 1994 Olimpus San Marino 16"84 -0,80

3 Bucci Ivano 1986 La Fratellanza Modena 17"11 -0,80

4 Pagnini Alex 1994 Rappresentativa Rimini 17"23 -0,20

5 Mazzanti Andrea      1993  Imola Sacmi Avis 17"39 -0,80

6 Marinelli Nicolò 1994 Atletica Fermo 17"40 -0,20

7 Camporesi Jacopo 1997 Edera Atletica Forlì 17"47 -0,80

8 Sangiorgi Giuseppe   1995  Imola Sacmi Avis 17"50 0,10

9 Cataldi Giovanni 1996 Atletica Fermo 17"56 -0,40

10 Gorrieri Federico 1985 Olimpus San Marino 17"60 -0,70

11 Cervellara Angelo 1989  Imola Sacmi Avis 17"62 0,10

12 Ferrini Loris 1992 Edera Atletica Forlì 17"64 -0,70

13 Bollini Nicolas 1994 Rappresentativa Rimini 17"69 -0,70

14 Ranzuglia Jacopo 1995 Atletica AVIS Macerata 17"70 -0,20

15 Antonini Daniele 1993 Golden Club 17"75 0,10

16 Dadach Tayeb 1987 Atletica Fermo 17"87 -0,40

17 Righi Fabrizio 1975 Olimpus San Marino 17"97 -0,70

18 Tozzi Gabriele 1995 Atletica Fermo 18"17 -0,40

19 Raggi Riccardo 1997 Atletica Fermo 18"18 -0,20

20 Mercuri Jacopo 1994 TAM 18"47 0,10

21 Berini Jacopo 1997 TAM 18"52 -0,70

22 Giovannini Andrea 1997  Imola Sacmi Avis 18"59 -0,70

23 Lori Jesus Federico 1988 Atletica Fermo 18"66 -0,20

24 Carletti Davide 1995 Marche Nord 19"88 -0,80

Battisti Tommaso 1992 Edera Atletica Forlì DNS

Cartoni Andrea 1991 Atletica Fermo DNS

Cesca Nicola 1997 Atletica AVIS Macerata DNS

Monti Paolo       1993  Imola Sacmi Avis DNS

Nardi Carlo 1984 Atletica AVIS Macerata DNS

Rossi Mattia 1995 Atletica AVIS Macerata DNS

Tentoni Davide 1991 Rappresentativa Rimini DNS

150 metri Uomini



Atleta Anno Società Risultato Vento

1 Pretelli Martina 1988 Olimpus San Marino 18"62 -0,20

2 Valentini Sofia 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini 20"13 -0,20

3 Lattanzi Giulia 1993 Atletica Fermo 20"30 -0,40

4 Becci Lara 1996 Atletica Fermo 20"39 -0,20

5 Burattini Margherita 1996 Atletica Fabriano 20"96 -0,20

6 Rinieri Isabella 1990 Edera Atletica Forlì 21"04 -0,20

7 Salomoni Agnese 1984 Atletica Fabriano 21"63 -0,40

8 Cavina Sofia 1996 Edera Atletica Forlì 21"79 -0,40

9 Karigiannis Maria 1993 Edera Atletica Forlì 21"80 -0,40

10 Cappucci Valentina 1995 Edera Atletica Forlì 22"19 -0,20

11 Andreani Sara 1997 Olimpus San Marino 23"05 -0,40

12 Solfrini Anais 1996 Edera Atletica Forlì 23"20 -0,20

Badioli Carlotta 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini DNS

Capicchioni Alice 1996 Rappresentativa Rimini DNS

Cicconi Chiara 1986 Atletica Fermo DNS

Delia Mita 1979 Atletica AVIS Macerata DNS

Marozzi Caterina 1997 Atletica AVIS Macerata DNS

150 metri Donne 



Atleta Anno Società

1 Bastarelli Marco 1992 Atletica Fermo

2 Pagnini Alex 1994 Rappresentativa Rimini

3 Sangiorgi Giuseppe   1995  Imola Sacmi Avis

4 Ercolani Volta Andrea 1995 Olimpus San Marino

5 Scattolini Andrea 1997 Atletica AVIS Macerata

6 Vergara Simone 1993 Rappresentativa Rimini

7 Faragona Michele 1993 Fratellanza Modena

8 Amaretti Filippo  1996 Edera Atletica Forlì

9 Renzi Tommaso Maria  1994 Edera Atletica Forlì

10 Ranzuglia Francesco 1997 Atletica AVIS Macerata

11 Gasperoni Alessandro 1997 Olimpus San Marino

12 Astelli Andrea 1997 Atletica Fermo

13 Selvetti Simone 1996 Rappresentativa Rimini

14 Strappini Aldo 1985 TAM

15 Spagnoli Giorgio 1961 Edera Atletica Forlì

16 Neri Lorenzo 1997 Edera Atletica Forlì

17 Patarchi Luca 1997 Atletica Fermo

18 Spicciati Fabrizio 1993  Imola Sacmi Avis

Berini Jacopo 1997 TAM

Cartoni Andrea 1991 Atletica Fermo

Giachè Gioele 1997 TAM

Selva Alessandro 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini

Zoffoli Riccardo 1984 Edera Atletica Forlì

Atleta Anno Società

1 Morganti Elisa 1994 Atletica Fermo

2 Pieri Vanessa 1988 Atletica Fermo

3 Palazzini Marta 1993 Atletica AVIS Macerata

4 Rinieri Isabella 1990 Edera Atletica Forlì

5 Settimi Federica 1992 Atletica Fabriano

6 Salomoni Agnese 1984 Atletica Fabriano

7 Arduini Sonia 1994 Marche Nord

8 Rossi Virginia 1996 Olimpus San Marino

9 Zuccherelli Francesca 1985 Edera Atletica Forlì

10 Gemelli Jessica 1995 Edera Atletica Forlì

11 Silvestroni Cecilia 1995 Edera Atletica Forlì

Concettoni Carolina 1996 Atletica Fermo

Marinozzi Martina 1996 Atletica Fermo

35"75

38"16

43"23

44"77

47"42

47"06

54"86

52"89

54"01

DNS

44"31

44"98

45"83

49"82

41"88

43"66

41"67

DNS

49"72

DNS

39"15

39"14

36"51

37"98

DNS

41"13

37"14

38"22

39"32

DNS

42"79

36"29

300 metri Donne

300 metri Uomini

Risultato

Risultato

38"70

39"68

DNS

DNS



Atleta Anno Società

1 Zoffoli Riccardo 1984 Edera Atletica Forlì

2 Grandi Stefano     1994  Imola Sacmi Avis

3 El Filahi Khalid 1995 Atletica AVIS Macerata

4 Baleani Tasfay 1994 Atletica AVIS Macerata

5 Montesano Simone 1994 Edera Atletica Forlì

6 Palpacelli Flavio 1995 Atletica Fermo

7 Salomone Alex 1995 Fratellanza Modena

8 Scardovi Samuele   Imola Sacmi Avis

9 Pellegrini Tommaso 1995 Marche Nord

10 Selvetti Simone 1996 Rappresentativa Rimini

11 Maiani Manuel 1972 Olimpus San Marino

12 Farinelli Lorenzo 1997 Atletica Civitanova

Lugli Francesco 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini

Zanchi Alberto 1984 Olimpus San Marino

Atleta Anno Società

1 Vandi Eleonora 1996 Atletica AVIS Macerata

2 Pieri Vanessa 1988 Atletica Fermo

3 Cipolletta Beatrice 1997 Atletica Fabriano

4 Gentiletti Elisa 1997 Atletica AVIS Macerata

5 Silvestroni Cecilia 1995 Edera Atletica Forlì

6 Censi Ludovica 1996 Atletica Fermo

7 Zuccherelli Francesca 1985 Edera Atletica Forlì

8 Gemelli Jessica 1995 Edera Atletica Forlì

9 Settimi Federica 1992 Atletica Fabriano

1'55"27

1'35"60

1'56"30

1'48"10

1'59"10

1'54"72

1'40"12

2'11"69

1'54"99

1'33"01

1'30"96

1'31"32

1'37"21

DNS

1'24"62

1'46"28

1'24"80

DNS

1'37"62

1'27"41

1'28"01

1'27"40

1'27"27

600 metri Uomini

600 metri Donne

Risultato

Risultato



Atleta Anno Società

1 Raiti Alessandro 1983 Edera Atletica Forlì

2 Botteghi Stefano 1995 Rappresentativa Rimini

3 Giardi Matteo 1995 Olimpus San Marino

4 Beltrami Edoardo Rappresentativa Rimini

5 Medici Federico 1997 TAM

6 Zanotti Marco 1965 Olimpus San Marino

Pollini Andrea 1989 Olimpus San Marino

Atleta Anno Società

1 Capezzone Chiara 1985 Atletica Fabriano

2 Diallo Mamadou Binta 1996 Atletica AVIS Macerata

3 Sabbatini Ilaria 1994 Atletica AVIS Macerata

4 Cecchini Benedetta 1996 Atletica Fabriano

5 Leardini Luana 1976 Olimpus San Marino

6 Stamigioli Silvia 1996 Atletica AVIS Macerata

7 Lippera Giulia 1989 Atletica Fabriano

Censi Ludovica 1996 Atletica Fermo

Spagnoli Anna 1972 Edera Atletica Forlì

6'51"20

7'25"50

8'55"60

6'55"28

DNS

7'53"92

7'11"80

5'53"49

DNS

6'43"12

7'14"99

DNS

6'50"69

6'35"82

6'39"22

6'55"24

2000 metri Uomini

2000 metri Donne

Risultato

Risultato



Atleta Anno Società Risultato Vento

1 Ercolani Volta Andrea 1995 Olimpus San Marino 26"66 0,10

2 Cataldi Giovanni 1996 Atletica Fermo 27"04 0,20

3 Tirabassi Sasha 1995 TAM 27"43 0,10

4 Amaretti Filippo  1996 Edera Atletica Forlì 27"96 0,10

5 Chiodera Marco 1997 Atletica AVIS Macerata 28"35 0,10

6 Mazzocchi Luca 1989 Rappresentativa Rimini 29"23 0,20

7 Lugli Francesco 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini 29"87 0,10

8 Spagnoli Giorgio 1961 Edera Atletica Forlì 30"19 0,20

Faragona Alessandro 1995 Fratellanza Modena DNS

Atleta Anno Società Risultato Vento

1 Rustignoli Barbara 1984 Edera Atletica Forlì 30"59 -1,30

2 Porfiri Sara 1992 Atletica AVIS Macerata 30"60 -0,40

3 Spadoni Daniela 1991 Atletica Fermo 31"77 -1,30

4 Ruggiero Elettra 1997 Atletica Fabriano 32"43 -1,30

5 Bassi Silvia 1996 Edera Atletica Forlì 34"06 -1,30

6 Giardi Chiara 1997 Olimpus San Marino 36"90 -1,30

7 Sammarini Giulia 1996 Olimpus San Marino 37"07 -0,40

8 Concettoni Carolina 1996 Atletica Fermo 37"85 -0,40

9 Tolomei Benedetta 1991 Edera Atletica Forlì 38"43 -0,40

10 Bongiovanni Jenny 1996 Atletica Fabriano 41"80 -0,40

Landi Laura 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini DNS

200 hs Donne

200 hs Uomini



Società

1 Atletica Fermo

2 Atletica AVIS Macerata

3 Edera Atletica Forlì

4 TAM

5 Olimpus San Marino

6 Marche Nord

Società

1 Atletica Fermo

2 Atletica Fabriano

Ruggiero Elettra-Giuliodori Elena-

Burattini Margherita-Bongiovanni 

Jenny

1'57"37

Mazzoli Andrea - Carletti Davide - 

Delia Andrea - Pellegrini Tommaso

4 x 200 Donne
Atleta Risultato

Giretti Ilaria-Muratori Costanza-

Flamini Dayana-Stortini Jessica 
1'48"02

Atleta

Dadach Tayeb-Marinelli Nicolò-

Bastarelli Marco-Adenegha Gabriel

Nardi Carlo-Ranzuglia Jacopo-

Scattolini Andrea-Rossi Mattia

Leoni Enrico-Renzi Tommaso Maria  -

Ferrini Loris-Zoffoli Riccardo

Luciani Enrico - Mercuri Jacopo  - 

Berini Jacopo - Tirabassi Sasha

Mularoni Massimiliano-Gasperoni 

Alessandro-Santi Francesco-Bernardi 

Tommaso

1'37"90

1'39"53

1'44"53

1'46"34

4 x 200 Uomini
Risultato

1'31"23

1'33"01



Atleta Anno Società

1 Rossi Eugenio 1992 Olimpus San Marino

2 Mosconi Matteo 1991 Olimpus San Marino

3 Pieri Luca 1997  Imola Sacmi Avis

4 Mariano David 1996 Atletica Fermo

5 Battisti Tommaso 1992 Edera Atletica Forlì

6 Gaspari Edoardo 1994 Edera Atletica Forlì

7 Vanni Banjamin 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini

8 Maltoni Leonardo 1994 Edera Atletica Forlì

Tronelli Alessandro 1996 Atletica Fermo

Atleta Anno Società

1 Pietroni Francesca 1997 Atletica AVIS Macerata

2 Igiede Sandra 1993 Atletica Fermo

3 Cappucci Valentina 1995 Edera Atletica Forlì

4 Benedettini Chiara 1996 Olimpus San Marino

5 Papi Giada 1996 Atletica Fabriano

6 Romagnoli Ilaria 1995 Atletica Fermo

7 Rocchetti Letizia 1996 Atletica Fabriano

8 Giardi Chiara 1997 Olimpus San Marino

1,50

Alto Uomini

Alto Donne

Risultato

1,60

1,50

1,65

1,91

1,70

1,94

DNS

1,50

Risultato

1,40

1,45

1,20

1,30

1,45

1,40

1,50

1,40



Atleta Anno Società Risultato Vento

1 Mitirica Alexander 1994 Fratellanza Modena 6,84 0,40

2 Gorrieri Filippo 1989 Olimpus San Marino 6,81 1,90

3 Maccapani Luca 1982 Misano 6,53 0,80

4 Cesca Nicola 1997 Atletica AVIS Macerata 6,38 0,80

5 Mazzanti Andrea      1993  Imola Sacmi Avis 6,20 -0,40

6 Gaspari Edoardo 1994 Edera Atletica Forlì 5,89 -0,40

7 Carloni Riccardo 1993 Atletica Fermo 5,67 0,00

8 Castellani Joshua 1996 Self Reggio Emilia 5,57 0,00

9 Della Pittima Fabio 1993 Atletica Fermo 5,50 -0,10

10 Maltoni Leonardo 1994 Edera Atletica Forlì 5,37 -0,20

11 Capitanelli Marco 1996 Atletica Fermo 5,28 0,10

12 Farinelli Lorenzo 1997 Atletica Civitanova 4,91 -0,40

Mercuri Jacopo 1994 TAM DNS

Tronelli Alessandro 1996 Atletica Fermo DNS

Atleta Anno Società Risultato Vento

1 Camilleri Rebecca 1985 Cus Parma 5,85 -0,30

2 Cenni Silvia 1988 Atletica Fermo 5,30 0,50

3 Romagnoli Ilaria 1995 Atletica Fermo 5,20 0,90

4 Igiede Sandra 1993 Atletica Fermo 4,83 0,40

5 Gismondi Sofia 1997 TAM 4,78 0,50

6 Giuliodori Elena 1997 Atletica Fabriano 4,76 0,10

7 Marinelli Angelica 1994 Atletica Fabriano 4,65 0,30

8 Sammarini Giulia 1996 Olimpus San Marino 4,55 1,30

9 Mirto Anna 1990 Olimpus San Marino 4,33 0,10

10 Palmerini Maria Vittoria 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini 4,32 0,30

11 Karigiannis Elisa 1993 Edera Atletica Forlì 3,90 -0,30

12 Balzani Laura 1994 Edera Atletica Forlì 3,63 -0,20

13 Papi Giada 1996 Atletica Fabriano 2,77 -0,70

Landi Laura 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini DNS

Muraccini Martina 1995 Olimpus San Marino DNS

Torresan Caterina 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini DNS

Lungo Uomini

Lungo Donne



Atleta Anno Società

1 Leonardi Nicholas 1995 Self Reggio Emilia

2 Mini Andrea 1986 Olimpus San Marino

3 Pizzigatti Manuel 1992 Edera Atletica Forlì

4 Arnelli Fabrizio 1987 Edera Atletica Forlì

5 Aggoun Ciro 1994 Edera Atletica Forlì

6 Quadrani Giuliano 1995 Edera Atletica Forlì

7 Bartolucci Luca 1997 Atletica Fermo

8 Borbiconi Marco 1991 Olimpus San Marino

9 Pirini Giacomo 1997 Edera Atletica Forlì

Belleggia Luigi 1987 Atletica Fermo

Cavalieri Alessandro 1995 Atletica AVIS Macerata

Atleta Anno Società

1 Nya Yanga Kelly 1992 Atletica AVIS Macerata

2 Gatti Alessia 1983 Atletica Fabriano

3 Catena Maria Chiara 1993 Atletica Fermo

4 Conti Alessia 1996 Atletica AVIS Macerata

5 Palazzini Marta 1993 Atletica AVIS Macerata

6 Paolini Giulia 1996 Edera Atletica Forlì

7 Riccioni Giulia  1997 Atletica Fabriano

8 Andreani Sara 1997 Olimpus San Marino

9 Armuzzi Silvia 1993 Atletica Lugo

10 Fortuna Daniela 1994 Atletica Fermo

Marzi Marika 1992 Olimpus San Marino

Rocchetti Letizia 1996 Atletica Fabriano DNS

8,20

DNS

11,26

8,38

8,18

8,98

9,96

8,48

DNS

Peso Donne

DNS

10,73

8,42

Peso Uomini

7,86

7,65

8,67

8,50

7,35

9,06

7,35

10,65

8,85

11,36

Risultato

Risultato



Atleta Anno Società

1 Boga Gabriele 1995 Self Reggio Emilia

2 Borbiconi Marco 1991 Olimpus San Marino

3 Arnelli Fabrizio 1987 Edera Atletica Forlì

4 Aggoun Ciro 1994 Edera Atletica Forlì

5 Quadrani Giuliano 1995 Edera Atletica Forlì

6 Bartolucci Luca 1997 Atletica Fermo

7 Pirini Giacomo 1997 Edera Atletica Forlì

8 Mazzocchi Luca 1989 Rappresentativa Rimini

9 Santi Francesco 1997 Olimpus San Marino

Belleggia Luigi 1987 Atletica Fermo

Vanni Banjamin 1997 Rappresentativa Rimini

Atleta Anno Società

1 Paolini Giulia 1996 Edera Atletica Forlì

2 Nya Yanga Kelly 1992 Atletica AVIS Macerata

3 Gatti Alessia 1983 Atletica Fabriano

4 Spadoni Daniela 1991 Atletica Fermo

5 Armuzzi Silvia 1993 Atletica Lugo

6 Mirto Anna 1990 Olimpus San Marino

7 Riccioni Giulia  1997 Atletica Fabriano

8 Tolomei Benedetta 1991 Edera Atletica Forlì

Catena Martia Chiara 1993 Atletica Fermo

Marinozzi Martina 1996 Atletica Fermo

Giavellotto Uomini

Giavellotto Donne

23,31

15,41

49,19

33,75

36,63

45,85

26,67

DNS

30,90

DNS

17,33

34,11

35,32

16,91

Risultato

Risultato

22,41

DSQ

45,93

47,99

39,15

DNS

51,19


